OFSC District 4 - Kawartha Lakes Road Crossing Signage

Trail

E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
E108
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H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
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GPS Coordinates

44.251878, -78.949417
44.264479, -78950919
44.264802, -78.950576
44.277178, -78.953515
44.277363, -78.953741
44.274812, -78.966401
44.285451, -78.976411
44.285927, -78.975488
44.294313, -78.966905
44.294344, -78.966755
44.298904, -78.944955
44.298966, -78.944692
44.303534, -78.907265
44.303625, -78.907023
44.312604, -78.871389
44.312654, -78.871115
44.309353, -78869699
44.309353, -78869699
44.309353, -78869699
44.309353, -78869699
44.315786, -78.840999
44.315786, -78.840999
44.315786, -78.840999
44.319129, -78.842319
44.325143, -78.811790
44.325143, -78.811790
44.329148, -78.813488
44.333277, -78.815129
44.336676, -78.816438
44.346206, -78.820505
44.346329, -78.820569
44.363340, -78.827730
44.366332, -78.815607
44.366822, -78.812388
44.367068, -78.811401
44.370673, -78.795694
44.374430, -78.780137
44.374062, -78.781317
44.374430, -78.780137

44.302134, -78.960151
44.302334, -78.960183
44.324896, -78.973498
44.325095, -78.973551
44.335836, -78.981206
44.336511, -78.979189
44.347683, -78.986442
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south
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east

north / south
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west / east
south / north
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south /east
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Type of Sign

Stop

Stop

Stop

Stop

Direction arrow

Stop

Stop

Stop

Stop

Stop

Stop

Stop

Stop

Stop

Stop

Stop

Stop / Direction arrow
Stop Ahead

Stop / Direction arrow
Stop Ahead

Stop / Direction arrow
Stop Ahead

Stop / Direction arrow
Stop

Stop

Direction Arrows
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Sign Board

Use at Risk

Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
Stop
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Sign Size

30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
1m sq

30cm x 45cm

30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm

Appendix B

Road or Intersection

Little Britain Rd

Royal Oak Rd

Royal Oak Rd

Salem Rd

Salem Rd

Salem Rd

Cresswell Rd

Cresswell Rd

Station Rd

Station Rd

Fingerboard Rd

Fingerboard Rd

White Rock Rd

White Rock Rd

Eldon Rd at Trans Canada trail
Eldon Rd at Trans Canada trail
Eldon Rd at Cresswell Rd

Eldon Rd at Cresswell Rd

Eldon Rd at Cresswell Rd

Eldon Rd at Cresswell Rd
Cresswell Rd at Taylor Rd
Cresswell Rd at Taylor Rd
Cresswell Rd at Taylor Rd
Taylor Rd at Trans Canada Trail
Opmar Rd

Opmar Rd

Opmar Rd

Opmar Rd

Opmar Rd

Opmar Rd at Hwy 7

Opmar Rd

Opmar Rd at Thunderbridge Rd
Thunderbridge Rd
Thunderbridge Rd at ElIm Tree Rd
Thunderbridge Rd at EIm Tree Rd
Thunderbridge Rd at Monarch Rd
Thunderbridge Rd at Hwy 35
Thunderbridge Rd at Hwy 35
Thunderbridge Rd at Hwy 35

Farmstead Rd
Farmstead Rd
Skyline Rd
Skyline Rd
Quaker Rd
Quaker Rd
Peniel Rd


ovigelius
Underline


H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7

B103
B103
B103
B103
B103
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B103
B103
B103
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B103
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44.348021,
44.360264,
44.358822,
44.369537,
44.369537,
44.368464,
44.368464,
44372743,
44.382369,

44.370780,
44.377983,
44.380440,
44.380440,
44.386764,
44.386764,
44.387140,
44.388403,
44.389496,
44.405094,
44.406872,

-78.985412
-78.988974
-78995583

-79.003254
-79.003254
-79.007889
-78.007889
-79.009812
-79.002205

-79.017157
-79.012441
-79.010220
-79.010220
-78.984355
-78.984355
-78.983057
-78.977792
-78.973238
-78.960248
-78.952855

44.43003, -78.927986

44.439054,
44.445152,
44.445152,
44.447396,
44.449019,
44.480890,
44.482229,
44.488089,
44.491801,
44.496775,

-78.940174
-78.924038
-78.924038
-78.906485
-78.898074
-78.885068
-78.884617
-78.868234
-78.853236
-78.837995

44.50062, -78.821934

44.505919,
44.505912,
44.505912,

-78.805980
-78.806302
-78.806302
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south
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north / south
south / north
east / south
south

east / west
east / west
south / north
south

west / east
west / east
north / west
north / east
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south / east
west / east
west / north
south / north
west / east
west

west / east
west / east
south east
south / east
west / east
west / east
west / east
west / east
west / east
north

north

Sheetl

Stop

Stop

Stop

Stop

Direction arrow
Stop /Stop Ahead
Direction arrow
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop

Stop

Stop

Stop

Direction arrow
Stop /Stop Ahead
Use at Risk

Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop

Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop

Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop

Stop

Stop /Stop Ahead
Use at Risk

Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop

Stop

Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Stop /Stop Ahead
Sign board

Use at Risk
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30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm

30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 45cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 45cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
30cm x 30cm
1m square

30cm x 45cm

Peniel Rd

Black School Rd
Black School Rd
The Glen Rd
The Glen Rd

The Glen Rd at Mcindoos Cemetery Rd
The Glen Rd at Mcindoos Cemetery Rd

Mclndoos Cemetery Rd
Linden valley Rd

Simcoe St N at rail trail

McIndoos Cemetery Rd at rail trail

rail trail at Linden Valley Rd
rail trail at Linden Valley Rd

Linden Valley Rd at County Rd 46
Linden Valley Rd at County Rd 46

Linden valley Rd

Linden valley Rd

Linden valley Rd

Woodville Rd

White Rock Rd

Woodville Rd at Grasshill Rd
Grasshill Rd at Lorneville Rd
Lorneville Rd at Kirkfield Rd
Lorneville Rd at Kirkfield Rd
Lorneville Rd at Sandhills Rd
Lorneville rd at Hartley Rd
Glenarm Rd at Fenel Rd
Fenel Rd at Glenarm Rd
Glenarm Rd at EIm Tree Rd
Glenarm Rd at Birch Point Rd
Glenarm Rd at Killarney Rd
Glenarm Rd at Mark Rd
Glenarm Rd at Cameron Rd
Glenarm Rd at Cameron Rd
Glenarm Rd at Cameron Rd



